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Transacciones efectuadas el viernes, 16 de abril de 2021

. P Fecha de " n Valor Precio por

ACCIONES COMUNES

GRUPO FINANCIERO BG, S.A. BGFG 3,000 $ 205,530.00 $ 205,530.00 $68.51
GRUPO PRIVAL, S.A. GPRI 29,317 $674,291.00 $674,291.00 $23.00
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 5,300 $11,024.00 $11,024.00 $2.08
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 373 $798.22 $798.22 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 5,000 $10,400.00 $10,400.00 $2.08
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 117 $250.38 $ 250.38 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 127 $271.78 $271.78 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 5,200 $10,816.00 $10,816.00 $2.08
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 307 $ 656.98 $ 656.98 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 53 $110.24 $110.24 $2.08
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 383 $819.62 $819.62 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S
MERCANTIL SERVICIOS FINANCIEROS MSFIB 193 $413.02 $413.02 $2.14
INTERNACIONALES, S
MHC HOLDINGS LTD. MHCH 8,776 $ 351,040.00 $ 351,040.00 $40.00

MERCADO PRIMARIO
VALORES COMERCIALES NEGOCIABLES

UNIBANK, S.A. UNIB0325001021J 3.25% 15-OCT-2021 1 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00 100%
UNIBANK, S.A. UNIB0325001021J 3.25% 15-OCT-2021 1 $2500,000.00 $2,500,000.00 100%
UNIBANK, S.A. UNIB0325001021J 3.25% 15-OCT-2021 1 $ 790,000.00 $ 790,000.00 100%
BONOS

FINANCIA CREDIT, S.A. FCRE0850000126Y 8.5% 27-ENE-2026 1 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 100%
FINANCIERA EL SOL, S.A. FSOL0800000326B 8% 17-MAR-2026 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 100%
FINANCIERA EL SOL, S.A. FSOL0800000326B 8% 17-MAR-2026 1 $ 20,000.00 $20,000.00 100%

ACCIONES DE FONDO
MMG FIXED INCOME FUND MMGFIF 3,679.28 $ 37,246.82 $ 37,246.82 $10.1234

BONOS HIPOTECARIOS

HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A. HMET0825000325S 8.25% 12-MAR-2025 1 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 100%
HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A. HMETO0775000123Q 7.75% 21-ENE-2023 1 $ 40,000.00 $ 40,000.00 100%
HIPOTECARIA METROCREDIT, S.A. HMETO0750000423U 7.5% 12-ABR-2023 1 $ 20,000.00 $ 20,000.00 100%
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MERCADO SECUNDARIO

VALORES COMERCIALES NEGOCIABLES

CORPORACION DE FINANZAS DE PAIS, S.A.

BONOS
CODERE TRUST

ST GEORGES BANK & CIA, INC

BONOS DEL TESORO
REPUBLICA DE PANAMA

ACCIONES DE FONDO
CANAL MONEY MARKET FUND, INC.

FONDO RENTA FIJA VALOR, S.A.
FONDO RENTA FIJA VALOR, S.A.
MULTI PROSPERITY FIXED INCOME FUND

NOTAS DEL TESORO

REPUBLICA DE PANAMA
REPUBLICA DE PANAMA

CONSOLIDADO

CFPA0512500422X

CODT0750000824A
STGB0725000327B

RPMA0562500722A

CANALMMF
FVALOR
FVALOR

MPROSPERITYFUND

RPMAQ0375000426A
RPMA0300000923A

5.125% 7-ABR-2022

7.5% 26-AG0O-2024

7.25%  3-MAR-2027
5.625%  25-JUL-2022
3.75%  17-ABR-2026

3% 29-SEP-2023

VALORES COMERCIALES NEGOCIABLES

BONOS

ACCIONES COMUNES
BONOS DEL TESORO
ACCIONES DE FONDO
NOTAS DEL TESORO
BONOS HIPOTECARIOS

VALOR NOMINAL

10
276,900.8956
11,150,877.2
23,933

1
1

VALOR TRANSADO

$ 4,340,000.00
$ 84,000.00
$1,266,421.24
$ 350,000.00
$12,288,112.96
$ 2,150,000.00
$ 260,000.00

$ 4,340,000.00
$ 83,800.00
$1,266,421.24
$ 371,000.00
$12,288,112.96
$2,273,375.00
$ 260,000.00

$20,738,534.20

$20,882,709.20

$50,000.00

$ 20,000.00
$ 14,000.00

$ 350,000.00

$10,596.82

$ 295,994.32
$11,919,774.79
$24,500.21

$1,150,000.00
$1,000,000.00

$50,000.00

$19,800.00
$ 14,000.00

$ 371,000.00

$10,596.82

$ 295,994.32
$11,919,774.79
$24,500.21

$1,233,375.00
$ 1,040,000.00

100%

99%
100%

106%

$1,059.682
$1.06895
$1.06895
$1.0237

107.25%
104%
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